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Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028

0029
0030
0031

Title

Navy Leather Chair And Ottoman
Side Table With Lamp

Men'sValet And Art

Wool Rug

Light Blue Lazy Boy Recliner

Table, Lamp, And Faux Plants
Framed Horse Print And Mirror
Bombay Vanity With Stool And Faux Plant
Horse Art Print Collection

Cabinet, Silk Arrangement, Mirror
Curio Cabinet

Corner Media Cabinet

Wrought Iron Console And Lamp
Entertainment Center (1st Of 3 Pieces)
3 Piece Pottery Horses

3 Piece Horse Decorative
Entertainment Center 2 Of 3 pieces
Entertainment Center (3rd Of 3 Pieces)
Crystal And Blown Glass Candle Holders
La-Z Boy Ottoman and Chair

Sony TV

Faux Ficus

Silver Chest And Lamp

2 Ethan Allen Chairs

3 Brass Candlesticks And Fruit Bowl
Silver Chest and Brass Finish Lamp
Sofaand Pillows

Glass Top Coffee Table with Metal Verdigris
Finish

End Table

Love Seat

Wool Rug

V4
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Lot
0032

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063

Title

Ethan Allen Dining Table and 4 Captain's
Chairs

Rag Rug

Decorative Pigs

Small Square Metal Side Table

Cafe Set

Wrought Iron Table/four Chairs

3 Lightwood Bookcases

7 Piece Blue Glass

Carved Glass Bowls and 2 Egg Dishes
Mikasa Dish Set Service For 12

Kenmore Elite Washer On Stand
Kenmore Elite Smartheat Quiet Pack Dryer
Gazelle Freestyle Elite

Matching Lamps And Table

3 Cut Glass Clocks, Waterford, Mikasa, Staiger
Day Bed With Trundle

Print And Pillow

Wicker Bookcase

2 Glass Lamps

Wood And Upholstery Armchair

Arm Chair

2 Piece Framed Prints

Woven Chair, Barometer Clock, Brass Lantern
Two Fiberboard Bookcases

2 Shelves of Hand Painted Mugs

German Lidded Pots

Paula Dean Egg/M uffin Toaster and More
Copper Collection

Vases, Pitchers, And Teapot

Gimps San Francisco Footed Dishes
Wood Table and 4 Chairs

Ge Tabletop Grill And Salad Spinner



Lot

0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080

0081
0082

0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0100
0101
0102
0104
0105
0106

Title

Collection Of Platters And Serving Trays
Glass Punch Bowl Set

14 Piece Wooden Teak Collection

3 Piece Faux Silk Flower Collection

Wine and Water Glassesin Box

Blue Glass Cup And Dessert Bowl Collection
Milk Glass Collection 1

Milk Glass Collection 2

14 Cobalt Blue Water Glasses

Kenmore Elite Refrigerator Freezer

12 Cobalt Blue Wine Glasses With Pitcher
Smoke Glass Collection

Glass Salad Plates

Easter Collection

3 Fiber Board Bookcases

Game Caollection

Tie And Cufflink Collection with Women's
Jewelry

Ink Pen Collection

Jack Stand, Coleman Lantern, Hazard Radio,
BBQFork

Christmas Bears And Angel Collection
Snow Man Collection

Misc Men's Collection Featuring Sliver Dollars
2 Shelves Of Paperback Books
Christmas Decor

Blue And Pink Glass

Oriental Collection

2 Porcelain Nativity Setswith Boxes
Two Pedestal Candle Sticks

Silver Plate Dresser Set and Media Stand
Electric Grille And Fire Place Tools

2 School Desks with Chairs

Braided Rag Rug

Doll House with Furnishings

Metal Serving And Baking Collection
4 Piece Wooden Set

Exercise Lot

Wicker Loved Seat and Pillows

2 End Tablesand Lamp

Extension Cords And Tools

Nordic Track SL 710 Exercise Bike
Linen Collection
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Lot

0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
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Title

Malibu Pilates Machine

Cal Gym Equipment

Pro Form Treadmill

Linen Table Collection

Table Linen Collection

Bed Linen Collection

Assorted Bedding In King And Queen Sizes
ToshibaTV and Stand

Bible Stand

Drapery Rods, Assorted Sheets And Blankets
Bath Linen Collections

Toy Collection

Ironing Collection

4 Shelves Of Books

Three Dark Wood Shelf Set

4 Shelves Of Books

Wicker Chair

4 Faux Silk Plants and Planter
Wicker Chair

3 Runners And Area Rug

Wicker Table And Faux Silk Plants
White Wooden Cabinet

Collectible Kitchen Collection

Blue And White Porcelain

Blue And White Porcelain Collection
Birds And Decorative China

Framed And Unframed Print Collection
3 Origina Block Prints

Acrylic AreaRug

End Table with Brass Lamp

L eather Sofa Bed

Coffee Table with Brass Fish

End Table And Brass Lamp

Jute and Polyester Area Rug

Glass And Dark Wood Display Case
9 Prints with 1 Original

Fiber Board Shelf And Table

Grey Filing Cabinet and Composite Shelf
Lamps And Shades Collection
Filing Cabinet

Sewing Collection

Decor and Pillow Collection
Halloween Decor



Lot

0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176

0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192

Title

Vacuum And Cleaning Appliances

Small Lamps Collection

8 Boxes Of Candles

Classic Album Collection

Pak-A-Potti and Auto Emergency Kit

Record Player Stereo System And Speakers
Big Button Phone, VCR, and Combo VCR/DVD
Small Electronics Collection

Amcor Air Purifier, Kids Cassettes, and More
Canon Color Printer

Fall Decor

Candleholders

Candle Holder Collection

Decorative Birds and More

Outdoor Games Collection

Office Supplies

Garden Fountain

2 Shelves Of Floral Arrangements

4 Silk Plants

Storage Lot

Silk Flower Arrangement Materias
Children's Right Handed Golf Clubs And Sleigh
End Table, Round Table, Bench

Collection Of Wicker Baskets

Folding Chairs

Adjustable Bed Frames with Headboard,
footboard

2 Floor Fans

Brass Headboard and Footboard

Basket Collection

Picnic Basket Collection

Nine Piece Brass And Copper Collection
Brass Candleholder Collection

Kitchen Essentials Collection

4 Boxes Of Flatware

Pilates Performance Pilates Bench
Mugs

Singer Sewing Machine With Foot Petal
Decorative Wreaths

Kitchen Essentials Collection 2

Presto ChipShot Potato Chopper

Spa Collection Featuring Foot Soak
Vanity Items and More
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Lot
0193

0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
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Title

Large Assortment If Wrapping Paper And
Ornaments

Decor

Extensive Camera Collection

Tripod And Bags

Saddlerack

Ice Cream Makers

Glass Chimneys And Cookie Tin Collection
Coolers/containers

Electric Cooler Outdoor Fun Collection
Garden Lot

Grill And Outdoor Furniture Cover Selection
Yard Lot

University Of Arkansas Collection

Black & Decker Drill and More

Emergency Kits

Haier Dehumidifier

4 Piece Print Collection

Armchair

Set Of Four Shelving Units

4 Shelving Units

4 Shelving Units
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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